PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jin-Yuan Lee	10/14/2000

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Megic Corporation	
Street Address:	21, R&D 1st Rd., Science-Based Industrial Park	
City:	Hsinchu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	ROC	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6522009

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8586582502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (858) 651-5205

Email: usdocketing@qualcomm.com Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated Address Line 1: 5775 Morehouse Drive

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121-1714

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	092991D1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Karen M Cruz	
Signature:	/Karen M Cruz/	
Date:	07/12/2013	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Pages from 153558-2#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 030783 FRAME: 0768

	For X U.S. and/or X Foreign Rights			
	For X Application or U.S. Patent			
	By X Inventor(s) or Present Owner			
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION				
n consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE eceipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and	to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the for other good and valuable consideration,			
ASSIGNOR:				
Jin-Yuan Lee				
lype or print name of ASSIGNOR No. 11 Lane 4 . An-Ho street				
No. 11 Lane 4. An-Ho street Address Heinchu city Taiwan Republic of China				
Republic of China				
Nationality				
ASSIGNEE:				
MEGIC Corp.				
21 R & D First Road Science-Based Industrial Park				
Hsin-Chu, Taiwan R.O.C.				
Nationality				
and the successors, assigns and legal represe	entatives of the ASSIGNEE			
(complete o	one of the following)			
x the entire right, title and interest				
an undivided percent (%) in a continuous force of the continuous forc	nterest for the United States and its territorial possessions in rights are also to be assigned)			
x and in all foreign countries				
n and to any and all improvements which are	disclosed in the invention entitled:			
A Method And An Apparatus To Electroless Plate A Metal Layer While Eliminating The				

Photoelectric Effect

RECORDED: 11/07/2000

RECORDED: 07/12/2013

PATENT

REEL: 011341 ERAME: 0428

REEL: 030783 FRAME: 0769